

**BID TABULATION**

**CONTRACT & WBS NO.:** D6D2.POC.006 - 2019CPT.06.16.10262.1, etc.  
**ROUTE:** Various  
**PROJECT:** Hot Poured Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer

**BY:** RAW  
**DATE:** 11/14/2018  
**COUNTY:** Cumberland & Harnett

				Fulford & Jones Asphalt		Annseal of PA, Inc.		Performance Sealing	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
<b>Cumberland – Primary – 2019CPT.06.16.10262.1</b>									
10	Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	27,640	LBS	\$1.4000	\$38,696.00	\$2.2600	\$62,466.40	\$1.9000	\$52,516.00
<b>Cumberland – Secondary – 2019CPT.06.16.20262.1</b>									
10	Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	252,756	LBS	\$1.4000	\$353,858.40	\$1.8300	\$462,543.48	\$1.9000	\$480,236.40
<b>Harnett – Secondary – 2019CPT.06.16.20432.1</b>									
10	Rubber Asphalt Joint Sealer	180,030	LBS	\$1.4000	\$252,042.00	\$1.8300	\$329,454.90	\$1.9000	\$342,057.00
		<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>\$644,596.40</b>		<b>\$854,464.78</b>		<b>\$874,809.40</b>